
Sorted on best lap time

Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

PIC  
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

1 

8 

2 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

No. 

113 
2 

49 
110 

68 
87 
44 

155 
103 

5 
98 
11 
05 
15 
96 
12 
55 
16 
99 
43 
39 

Class 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV1 

FV 

FV1 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

Name 

Hunter Barron 
Devin Boucher 
Bill Griffith 
Elliott (E.O.) Barron 
William Wolff 
Dwight Calkins 
Nick Palgrave 
Berck Nash 
John Williamson 
Eric Wolf 
Jason White 
Greg Byrne M.D. 
Mike Rogers 
Christopher Chilton 
John Strnad 
David Phillips 
Barbara Wright 
Simon Hughes 
Barrett Schwarzlose 
Patrick Summerville 
Diana Dyckman 

Best Tm 

1:31.383 
1:32.124 
1:33.488 
1:34.604 
1:35.183 
1:35.301 
1:35.666 
1:36.048 
1:36.367 
1:36.660 
1:36.717 
1:37.179 
1:37.462 
1:37.471 
1:37.562 
1:40.200 
1:41.051 
1:41.059 
1:41.880 
1:44.306 
2:08.613 

Diff 

0.741 
2.105 
3.221 
3.800 
3.918 
4.283 
4.665 
4.984 
5.277 
5.334 
5.796 
6.079 
6.088 
6.179 
8.817 
9.668 
9.676 

10.497 
12.923 
37.230 

H o m e to w n  

Leander 

C e d a r H il l 
Leander 
Katy 
Dallas 
I n d i a n  H i ll s  
Divide 
Houston 
L o n g m o n t  
Hutto 
S o u th l a k e  
P o r t  N e c h e s  
B e nb ro o k  
M i d l o t h i a n  T X  
C handle r 
Hutto 
Houston 
F o re s t  H i ll  
Denison 
Houston 

Gap 

0.741 
1.364 
1.116 
0.579 
0.118 
0.365 
0.382 
0.319 
0.293 
0.057 
0.462 
0.283 
0.009 
0.091 
2.638 
0.851 
0.008 
0.821 
2.426 

24.307  

Year 

1969 

1971 
1963 
1968 
1972 
1968 

1970 

1965 
1975 
1968 
1972 
1969 
1969 
1964 
1968 
1972 

M o d e l/ E n g in e  

Mk 2 

Fv 
Fv 
Z-5 
B 
#1 
C2 
D-13 
C4 
C4 

Fv 

B 
Fv  C-4 
Zink 
C4 
F o rm u l a  V e e  

Color 

Red 

W hite  & Green 
Red 
White 
Red 
Black 
Grey 
Green 
Blue 
B l a c k /R e d  S t r i p e  
Red 
Silver 
Dark Blue 
White/Red 
Red 
Bronze/Black 
Blue 
Gold 
Red 
B la ck  and B lue  

Make 

Kellison 

Rca 
Kellison 
Zink 
Lynx 
Bandersnatch 
Zink 
Caldwell 
Hauser-Zink 
Zink 
Zink 
Bobsy Vega 
Formula Vee Lynx  B 
Lynx B 
Zink 
Formula Vee 
Zink 
Treuhaft 
Zink  C 4 Form ula  Vee  
Zink C4 

Nat/State 

Texas 

Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Colorado 
Colorado 
Texas 
Colorado 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
TX 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
Texas 
TX 
TX 

Sponsor 
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Chief Steward - Jack Marr 
Race Chair- Art Summerville 
Operating Steward - Doug Mains 
Chief of Timing & Scoring - Merl Hansen 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  CVAR (Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing) 

13th Mike Stevens Classic 
Group 3 

G3 P&Q 

Qualifying started at 7:00:13 

Hallett Raceway CCW 1.800 miles 
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